
Taylor's - Late Bottled Vintage Port 

Ingredients: contains SULPHITES 
 

Cropwell Bishop - Blue Stilton Cheese Jar 

Ingredients: Cheese 88% (MILK), Clarified butter 12% (MILK) 

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml) 

Energy 1938kJ / 468kcal 
Fat 42.8g 
Saturates 28.2g 
Carbohydrates 0.1g 
Sugars 0.1g 
Protein 20.9g 
Salt 2.2g 
 

The Pea Green Boat - Original Cheese Sables 

Ingredients: Organic Scottish WHEAT Flour (GLUTEN, with added Calcium, Iron, Niacin, 
Thiamin), Scottish Mature Cheddar Cheese (MILK) (31%), Italian Parmigiano Reggiano 
Cheese (MILK, Salt, Rennet) (15%), Butter (Milk, Salt), Sea Salt, Garlic Powder. 

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml) 

Energy 2323kJ / 558kcal 
Fat 37.8g 
Saturates 24.6g 
Carbohydrates 35.7g 
Sugars 0.9g 
Protein 17.7g 
Salt 1.4g 
 

Hawkshead Relish – Christmas Chutney 

Ingredients: apricot (28%), onion, acetic acid, sugar, orange, cranberry (4%), salt, ginger, 
garlic, coriander, cayenne. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF FRUIT STONE 

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS 

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml) 
Energy 180kcal 
Fat 1.0g 
Saturates 0.0g 
Carbohydrates 37.0g 
Sugars 36.0g 
Protein 2.0g 
Salt 2.0g 
 



Yorkshire Crisps - Worcester Sauce flavour 

Ingredients: Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Sugar, Sea Salt, Rice Flour, Dried Worcester Sauce 
(Spirit vinegar, Sugar, Onion, Salt, Tamarind paste, Cloves, Ginger, Garlic), Garlic Powder, 
Natural Flavouring, Dried Lemon Juice, Dried Spirit Vinegar, Yeast Extract, Onion Powder, 
Acidity Regulator: Citric acid, Ginger, Black Pepper, Cinnamon, Pimento. 

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml) 

Energy 468.2Kcal 
Fat 25.0g 
Saturates 2.2g 
Carbohydrates 54.1g 
Sugars 3.0g 
Protein 5.2g 
Salt 1.4g 
 

Millers Toast - Cranberry & Raisin 

Ingredients: BUTTERMILK, WHEAT Flour, Dried Sweetened Cranberries (25%) 
(Cranberries, Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Pumpkin Seeds (17%), Raisins (13%), Soft Brown Sugar, 
Honey, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), Sea Salt 

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml) 

Energy 466kcal 
Fat 10.7g 
Saturates 3.0g 
Carbohydrates 79.3g 
Sugars 30.4g 
Protein 10.2g 
Salt 1.7g 
 

Love Corn - Love Corn Sea Salt 

Ingredients: Corn, sunflower oil, sea salt 

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS 

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml) 

Energy 823kJ/196Kcal  
Fat 6.0g  
Saturates 0.6  
Carbohydrates 29.7g  
Sugars 0.3  
Protein 3.3g  
Salt 0.7g  



 

The Real Smoked Nut Company - Hickory Smoked Almonds and Cashews 

Ingredients: ALMONDS, CASHEWS, Sunflower oil, PALM oil, salt, hickory wood smoke. 
PACKED IN FACTORY WHERE NUTS (INCLUDING PEANUTS) & SESAME SEEDS ARE 
PROCESSED 

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml) 

Energy 616Kcal 
Fat 51.3g 
Saturates 6.7g 
Carbohydrates 17.3g 
Sugars 6.2g 
Protein 21.2g 
Salt 2.83g 
 

Willies Cacao - Milk Chocolate Sea Salt Caramel Pearls 

Ingredients: Raw cane sugar, cocoa mass, double cream (MILK), cocoa butter, MILK 
POWDER, glucose, butter (MILK), sea salt (0.3%). Allergy Advice: For allergens see 
ingredients in CAPITALS 

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml) 
Energy 2213kJ / 532 kcal 
Fat 36.4g 
Saturates 22.0g 
Carbohydrates 43.7g 
Sugars 39.5g 
Protein 5.9g 
Salt 0.5g 
 

Cocoba Dark Chocolate Covered Orange Peel 

Ingredients: Sugar, orange peel, cocoa mass, vegetable fat (palm), cocoa butter, whey 
(MILK), emulsifier: sunflower lecithin, glazing agents: shellac, gum arabic, preservative: 
citric acid  

Nutritional Information (Per 100 g)  

Energy 484 kcal  
Fat 23.3g 
Saturated 14.2g 
Carbohydrates 63.7g   
Sugars 62.1g   
Protein 3.2g  
Salt 0.3g 
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